
June, July, August 2023

Friday, June 2
2:30 pm Blood Drive - Family Life Center

Tuesday, June 6
5:45 pm Come Catch Chris

Wednesday, June 7
6:30 pm Board of Deacons - Room 214

Board of Missions - Conference Room

Friday and Saturday, June 9 and 10
9:30 am Quilting Retreat - Family Life Center

Monday, June 12
6:00 pm Faith in Fiction Book Club - Church Parlor

Tuesday, June 13
6:30 pm Board of Trustees - Conference Room

Wednesday, June 28
6:30 pm Annual Church Meeting - Family Life Center

Sunday, July 2
11:30 am FBC “Oldies But Goodies” Lunch - Family Life Center

Tuesday, July 4
Church Offices Closed

Wednesday, June 5
6:30 pm Board of Deacons - Room 214

Board of Missions - Conference Room

Monday, July 10
6:00 pm Faith in Fiction Book Club - Church Parlor

Tuesday, July 11
6:30 pm Board of Trustees - Conference Room

Friday and Saturday, July 14 and 15
9:30 am Quilting Retreat - Family Life Center

Friday and Saturday, August 11 and 12
9:30 am Quilting Retreat - Family Life Center

Monday, August 14
6:00 pm Faith in Fiction Book Club - Church Parlor

Saturday, August 19
9:00 am All Boards Retreat - Family Life Center


